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2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

2nd-7th of July 2023 
(Open ing Ceremony to Closing Ceremony) 

FINAL SCORE LISTS 

SENIORS 

~ 

FAI 

NOOSPHERE • FUTURE ti V E N T U R E S 
Technology Knowledge Humanity 



JURY FAI: 

Jury President cPVd 

JUDGER FAI S5 and S7: 

Judge 

Judge 

Judge 

Judge 

RANGE SAE 

SECRET AU A 
7 

Antonis Papadopoulos (GRE) 

Dr. John Langford (USA) 

Dr. Zoran Pelagic (SVK) 

Zivan Josipovic (SRB) 

Marcin Bielecki (POL) 

Matej Hagara (SVK) 

Dr. Bob Kreutz (USA) 

Dan Popa (ROM) 

Ewa Dudziak Przybytek (POL) 

Dr. M ichael Nowak (USA) 

Jonathan Rains (USA) 





2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

No Team 

1 USA 
2 ROU 
3 SVK 
4 CAN 
5 GBR 
6 ITA 
7 UKR 
8 CHN 
9 SRB 
10 POL 
11 CRO 

'"''''""'"' &[~ /Antonis Papadopoulos {GRE}/ 

Jury Member ~& '; . ¼,Q ~ 
/Dr. John Laiford (USA)/ ' " l 

S1B Seniors - Teams 

05th July, 2023 

Competitors 

1 2 3 4 

491 ,6 457,3 419,8 

467,6 447,2 453,6 428,9 

438 362,2 479 

62 471 447 

370 401 

541 

489,9 

456,4 

447 

201 ,7 98,6 

221 , 1 

Total 

1368,7 

1368,4 

1279,2 

980 

771 

541 

489,9 

456,4 

447 

300,3 

221 ,1 

05th July, 2023 

Air Temperature: T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed: V =5-7 m/s 

Place 

1 

2 

3 
4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Sport di rector .......1,-=4,L.:=.~-""""'"""'-___,_,LJ.,'-\:,,'=:.=...-\-

/Dr. 

Jury Member __ .,.._--11-A----H--t<-+-- Range Safety Officer --l--'<-~f-L-1-------

/Or. Zoran /Ewa Dudzi 



2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 
n m 

S1B Seniors - Females 

No St.Ne Surname, Name FAI ID N2 
Country 

code 1 

1 93 CONSTANTINESCU Gica 79196 ROU 467.6 
2 129 KRISTAL Emma 68239 USA 457,3 

3 86 SERCAIANU FLORICA 79122 ROU 447,2 

4 106 CIZNAROVA Ema 93350 SVK 61 ,5 

5 61 ROBINSON-CAL VER Sharon 166784 GBR TL 

6 41 DEDEIG Ines 140426 CRO TL 

Ju~ President ~ 1f ~ 
/ Ano Papadopoulos (GRE)/ 

Ju~ Member ~ • 
/ Dr. John n 

Flights 

2 3 

460,4 

409 -
405 -

362,2 

- DQ 

DQ DQ 

05th July, 2023 
Air Temperature: T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed: V =5-7 m/s 

Flight Off Best flight Place 

467,6 1 

457,3 2 

447,2 3 

362,2 4 

0 -
0 -



No St.N2 

1 141 
2 30 
3 78 
4 6 
5 59 
6 119 
7 81 
8 51 
9 104 
10 52 
11 100 
12 91 
13 111 
14 99 
15 61 
16 44 
17 133 
18 3 
19 54 
20 47 
21 72 
22 123 
23 110 
24 69 
25 41 
26 107 
27 105 
28 83 
29 77 
30 40 
31 86 
32 55 
33 70 
34 129 
35 106 
36 39 
37 108 
38 2 
39 58 
40 98 
41 89 
42 67 
43 60 
44 56 

2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

Surname, Name FAI 10 N2 

VINYARD Keith 68201 
ZHANG Zhiyong 129628 

TOKARCZYK Bartlomiej 54216 
PRATO Saverio 79464 
ZACH Slawomir 121272 

L YTVYNENKO Viktor 126214 
tASOCHA Slawomir 54191 

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ DAVII 164450 
ZITNAN Michal 24594 

CALVO PADROS ROSA 134088 
MIHELCIC Anze 68480 

VLADAdel in 123117 
KHMIL Olha 140953 

PETROVIC Mihaila 62076 
ROBINSON-CALVER Sharon 166784 

MUNOZ RIERA JUAN 68712 
O'BRYAN David 139302 

GNASS Fritz 16306 
LAANEJOE Andres 92338 

GIMENO AHIS ENRIQUE 91683 
LIMORA Karina 100846 

DUFFY Campbell 166113 
RADCHENKO Oleksandr 123834 

LUPIKS Raivo 100845 
DEDEIC Ines 140426 

CIZNAR Roman 70787 
ZITNAN Michal 24587 

PRZYBYTEK Krzysztof 54112 
PUMPURS Lauris 90880 
CVITIC Tomislav 61253 

SERCAIANU FLORICA 79122 
TURSK Merili 109610 

RAUDINS Oskars 81520 
KRISTAL Emma 68239 

CIZNAROVA Ema 93350 
IVANCIC Jozo 61263 
TRUSH Serhiy 85522 

TATARYN Taras 26754 
SEABROOK Trevor 102355 
SERCAIANU Lucian 79007 

GUZU Florin Alexandru 82723 
MAZZARACCHIO Anton io 20747 

JASZKIM Eryk 102105 
LAANEJQE Sten Andri 92320 

S3A Seniors 

Country Flights 

code 1 2 

USA 300 300 
CHN 223 300 
POL 300 193 
CAN 300 185 
GBR 174 300 
UKR 300 300 
POL 269 184 
ESP 300 194 
SVK 197 300 
ESP 99 300 
SLO 205 157 
ROU 173 171 
UKR 300 DQ 
SRB 300 300 
GBR 300 300 
ESP 120 162 
USA DQ 281 
CAN DQ 300 
EST 211 300 
ESP 141 180 
LAT 255 218 
USA 207 259 
UKR 166 DQ 
LAT 156 300 
CRO 150 274 
SVK DQ 300 
SVK 300 DQ 
POL 178 147 
LAT 150 DQ 
CRO DQ 81 
ROU DQ 268 
EST 172 95 
LAT DQ 125 
USA 122 37 
SVK 115 126 
CRO 240 DQ 
UKR DQ 226 
CAN DQ 91 
GBR 177 DQ 
ROU DQ DQ 

ROU DQ DQ 
ITA DQ DQ 

GBR DQ DQ 

EST DQ DQ 

3 
Flights sum 

300 900 
282 805 
300 793 
300 785 
300 774 
164 764 
300 753 
257 751 
202 699 
300 699 
300 662 
300 644 
300 600 

- 600 

- 600 
300 582 
300 581 
255 555 
DQ 511 
158 479 

- 473 
DQ 466 
300 466 
DQ 456 
DQ 424 
74 374 
46 346 

325 
153 303 
201 282 
DQ 268 
DQ 267 
129 254 
86 245 
DQ 241 

240 
DQ 226 
126 217 
DQ 177 
52 52 
DQ 0 
- 0 

0 
DQ 0 

04th July, 2023 
Air Temperature: T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed · V - 3 5 m/s - -

Flight-off 
Total 

1 2 

900 
805 
793 
785 
774 
764 
753 
751 
699 
699 
662 
644 
600 
600 
600 
582 
581 
555 
511 
479 
473 
466 
466 
456 
424 
374 
346 
325 
303 
282 
268 
267 
254 
245 
241 
240 
226 
217 
177 
52 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Jury President r1) I M\J) 
'-,../, 

/ Antonis Papadopoulos /GRE)I 

Place 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

9-10 
9-10 

11 
12 

13-15 
13-1 5 
13-15 

16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

22-23 
22-23 

24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
-
-
-
-



2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S3A Seniors - Teams 
04th July, 2023 

n m 
Air Temperature : T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed: V =3-5 m/s 

No Team 
Competitors 

Total Place 
1 2 3 4 

1 ESP 699 479 582 751 2032 1 
2 USA 900 466 581 245 1947 2 
3 POL 325 753 793 - 1871 3 
4 UKR 226 600 466 764 1830 4 
5 CAN 217 785 555 - 1557 5 
6 GBR 774 0 600 177 1551 6 
7 SVK 699 346 241 374 1419 7 
8 LAT 456 473 254 303 1232 8 
9 ROU 644 268 52 0 964 9 
10 CRO 282 424 240 - 946 10 
11 CHN 805 - - 805 11 
12 EST 511 267 0 - 778 12 
13 SLO 662 - - - 662 13 
14 SRB 600 - - - 600 14 
15 ITA 0 - - - 0 -

Jury President (?)1/~tt1 
/ Antonis Papadopoulos (GRE)/ 

Joey Membec ~ "> . ~ 
/Dr. John Lan ~ d (USA)/ 

5 po rt di rector -''---....,...~--'----=-..c----"----=-~

/ Or. 

Jury M ember __ __,,,.-------,1+----+--+-,r--

/Or. Zoran P 



2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

No St.N~ Surname, Name FAI ID N~ 

1 52 CALVO PADROS ROSA 134088 
2 111 KHMIL Olha 140953 
3 61 ROBINSON-CALVER Sharon 166784 
4 72 UMORA Karina 100846 
5 123 DUFFY Campbell 1661 13 
6 41 DEDEIC Ines 140426 
7 86 SERCAIANU FLORICA 79122 
8 55 TURSK Merili 109610 
9 129 KRISTAL Emma 68239 
10 106 CIZNAROVA Ema 93350 

Jury President rf;1/ ~ 
/ Antonis Papadopoulos (GRE)/ 

Jury Member ___ ..,..__-++-,.r----+--+--++-

/ Or. Zor 

S3A Seniors - Females 

Country Flights 

code 1 2 

ESP 99 300 
UKR 300 DQ 

GBR 300 300 
LAT 255 218 
USA 207 259 
CRO 150 274 
ROU DQ 268 
EST 172 95 
USA 122 37 
SVK 115 126 

3 
Flights sum 

300 699 
300 600 

- 600 
- 473 

DQ 466 
DQ 424 
DQ 268 
DQ 267 
86 245 

DQ 241 

04th July, 2023 

Air Temperature : T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed: V =3-5 m/s 

Flight-off 
Total 

1 2 

699 
210 600 
DQ 600 

473 
466 
424 
268 
267 
245 
241 

Range Safety Officer - .-'~ V----'---V---t---
/ Ewa Dudzia r 

Place 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 



2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 
n m 

S4A Seniors 
03rd July, 2023 
Ai r Temperatu re: T 32-34 ·c 
Wind Speed· V - 2 3 m/s -

No St.~ Surname, Name FAIID~ 
Country Flights 

Flights sum 
Flight-off 

Total code Place 
1 2 3 1 2 

1 27 SUN Hongxiang 125704 CHN 172 180 180 532 532 1 
2 104 ZITNAN Michal 24594 SVK 121 180 180 481 481 2 
3 52 CALVO PADROS ROSA 134088 ESP 180 180 114 474 474 3 
4 26 HUANG Zhendi 81554 CHN 180 97 180 457 457 4 
5 126 FOSTER Stephen 68210 USA 180 158 116 454 454 5 
6 78 TOKARCZYK Bartlomiej 54216 POL 69 156 180 405 405 6-7 
7 69 LUPIKS Raivo 100845 LAT 45 180 180 405 405 6-7 
8 28 HU HangJing 168526 CHN 82 180 140 402 402 8 
9 107 CIZNAR Roman 70787 SVK 180 77 126 383 383 9 
10 109 PETRUKH Anton 113105 UKR 180 180 360 360 10-12 
11 105 ZITNAN Michal 24587 SVK 180 180 360 360 10-12 
12 55 TURSK Merili 109610 EST DQ 180 180 360 360 10-12 
13 108 TRUSH Serhiy 85522 UKR 113 131 105 349 349 13 
14 54 LAANEJOE Andres 92338 EST 88 78 180 346 346 14 
15 100 MIHELCIC Anze 68480 SLO 180 48 92 320 320 15 
16 110 RADCHENKO Oleksandr 123834 UKR 55 121 124 300 300 16 
17 106 CI.Z NAROVA Ema 93350 SVK 172 123 - 295 295 17 
18 42 ROURA FONT JORDI 68713 ESP 106 138 46 290 290 18 
19 81 tASOCHA Slawomir 54191 POL 29 99 157 285 285 19 
20 111 KH MIL Olha 140953 UKR 92 180 - 272 272 20 
21 77 PUMPURS Lauris 90880 LAT 140 27 84 251 251 21 
22 83 PRZYBYTEK Krzysztof 54112 POL 60 97 85 242 242 22-23 
23 44 MUNOZ RIERA JUAN 68712 ESP 62 180 DQ 242 242 22-23 
24 93 CONSTANTINESCU Gica 79196 ROU DO 180 58 238 238 24 
25 56 LAANEJOE Sten Andri 92320 EST 51 DQ 180 231 231 25 
26 47 GIMENO AHIS ENRIQUE 91683 ESP 52 96 61 209 209 26 
27 99 PETROVIC Mihailo 62076 SRB 101 89 - 190 190 27 
28 122 CARSON Donald 134658 USA DQ 102 87 189 189 28 
29 86 SERCAIANU FLORICA 79122 ROU DO 71 112 183 183 29 
30 60 JASZKIM Eryk 102105 GBR DO 180 DQ 180 180 30 
31 89 GUZU Florin Alexandru 82723 ROU 73 93 - 166 166 31 
32 130 KUCZEK Kevin 91282 USA DO 129 - 129 129 32 
33 3 GNASS Fri tz 16306 CAN DO 60 54 114 114 33 
34 59 ZACH Slawomir 121272 GBR DO 49 60 109 109 34 
35 92 CONSTANTINESCU Gabriel 79195 ROU - 48 52 100 100 35 

36 4 DENNETT Michael 167054 CAN 13 72 DQ 85 85 36 

37 68 TERAO Takuma 20841 JPN 33 48 DO 81 81 37 

38 1 COOK Peter 26771 CAN 56 DO DO 56 56 38 

39 58 SEABROOK Trevor 102355 GBR DO DQ 54 54 54 39 

40 61 ROBINSON-CALVER Sharon 166784 GBR 40 DQ DO 40 40 40 

41 136 SCHMAKER Lila 166984 USA DO 13 DQ 13 13 41 

42 125 FLANIGAN Christopher 66984 USA DQ DO DO 0 0 -

43 75 PUMPURE Austra 85235 LAT DO DQ - 0 0 -

44 40 CVITIC Tomislav 61253 CRO DO DQ - 0 0 -

,,~p,,,;,,a,$ ~ 
/ Anton is Papadopoulos {GRE}I 

Jury Member _ _ -,::1;=::...._.=2-..:....::,;:,:,i,,.,_;..+-~-1t Sport director---+ ---=----'--
/ Dr. John / Dr. 

Jury Member _ __ __,.,_ _ __._.c....,. _ __,'-+-1-+-

/ 0r. Zoran 



2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 
n m 

S4A Seniors - Teams 

Jury President 

/Antonis 

No Team 

1 CHN 
2 SVK 
3 UKR 
4 ESP 
5 EST 
6 POL 
7 USA 
8 LAT 
9 ROU 
10 GBR 
11 SLO 
12 CAN 
13 SRB 
14 JPN 
15 CRO 

rl(~ 
Papadopoulos (GRE)/ / 

1 

457 
481 
300 
242 
360 
405 
189 
0 

166 
40 
320 
114 
190 
81 
0 

Jury Member - -,=llg,,.,...----"-'.._,__~.¥,d'4---r---

/Or. John La 

Jury Member __ ___,,___,,~~--++----+--
/Or. Zoran 

Competitors 

2 3 

532 402 
295 383 
360 349 
209 474 
346 231 
285 242 
13 454 

251 405 
183 100 
109 180 
- -

85 56 
- -
- -

- -

Total 
4 

- 1391 
360 1224 
272 1009 
290 1006 

- 937 
- 932 

129 772 
- 656 

238 587 
54 343 
- 320 
- 255 
- 190 
- 81 

- 0 

03rd July, 2023 

Air Temperature : T 32-34 ·c 
Wind Speed : V =2-3 m/s 

Place 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
-



No St.~ 

1 52 

2 55 

3 106 

4 111 

5 93 

6 86 

7 61 

8 136 

9 75 

2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S4A Seniors - Females 

Surname, Name FAI ION~ 
Country Flights 

code 1 2 

CAL VO PAD ROS ROSA 134088 ESP 180 180 

TURSK Merili 109610 EST DO 180 

CIZNAROVA Ema 93350 SVK 172 123 

KHMIL Olha 140953 UKR 92 180 

CONSTANTINESCU Gica 79196 ROU DO 180 

SERCAIANU FLORICA 79122 ROU DO 71 

ROBINSON-CALVER Sharon 166784 GBR 40 DO 

SCHMAKER Lila 166984 USA DO 13 

PUMPURE Austra 85235 LAT DO DQ 

3 
Flights sum 

114 474 

180 360 
. 295 
. 272 

58 238 

112 183 

DO 40 

DO 13 
. 0 

03rd July, 2023 

Air Temperature: T 32-34 ·c 
Wind Speed· V =2-3 m/ s 

Flight-off 
Total 

1 2 

474 

360 

295 

272 

238 

183 

40 

13 

0 

Jury President fPf ~ 
/ Ant7;nis Papadopoulos (GRE)/ 

Sport director 

/ Dr. 

Place 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 
. 





2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

No Team 

1 SVK 
2 USA 
3 POL 
4 CHN 
5 UKR 
6 GBR 
7 ROU 
8 SRB 
9 CAN 

/Zivan Jasip 

Judge < -
/ Dan Papa (ROM)/ 

Judge µ~\ fi,dl\,'\-
/Marcin Bielecki (POL)/ 

M y P,es;dea&rl~ 
/ An tonis Papadapau/as (GRE)/ 

/. . 

SSC Seniors - Teams 

Competitors 

1 2 3 4 

644 ,4 738,5 625,6 707 ,4 

671,6 665,5 630,2 DQ 

620,1 662,3 632,2 -

572,1 61 3,5 592,8 -
583 - 623 552 ,5 

583 530,9 625,2 -

574,7 520,4 - 533,9 

663,4 - - -

540,9 - - -

Judge 

Judge 

Tota l 

2090,3 

1967,3 

1914,6 

1778,4 

1758,5 

1739,1 

1629 

663,4 

540,9 

06th July, 2023 

Air Temperatu re: T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed: V =S-7 m/ s 

Place 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Range Safety Officer ---;~--w.--+---;-;>-t----

/ Ewa Du 



No I St.N2 I Surname, Name FAI ID N2 

1 106 CIZNAROVA Ema 93350 

2 61 ROBINSON-CAL VER Sharon 166784 

3 86 SERCAIANU FLORICA 79122 

4 111 KHMIL Olha 140953 

5 138 STEWART Cassidy 166407 

Judge chief --t----l'-- --=-=----'-~ -
/Zivan Jos 

Judge 

/Dan Popa (ROM)/ 

~ • P~ · -= 

t, , 

Judge 

/Marcin Bielecki (POL)/ 

'"" ,,.,;,,,, _di_ Av 
/ Antonis · · 

Jury Member 1 n,.. .. ~ .._. . _ ,A 1 , 

/ Dr. John 
1 

' · ?,= ' 
Jury Member :::-- , , 

/ Dr. Zora " r 1 
/\ l \ 'x l { 

2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

SSC Seniors - Females 
06th July, 2023 

Air Temperature: T 30-32 •c 

Country 
Prototype 

Adherence to 
Workmanship 

code Scale 

SVK ARCAS 117 93 

GBR SS-520-S 102 129 

ROU MMR-06M 108 71 

UKR BLACK BRANT II 102 103 

USA ARCAS DQ -

Wind Speed : V =5-7 m/s 

Degree of Static Flights 
Best flight I Difficulty points 1 2 3 

32 242 374,4 383 ,6 383,6 

106 337 280,7 288 ,2 288,2 

32 211 323,3 363 ,7 363,7 

85 290 261 ,7 262 ,5 262 ,5 

- - - - - DQ 

Judge ~ ~~ 
/ D 

Judge 
ti. 

Sport director 

/ Dr. 

,,;r::,..1.. ,_XV'K)/ 

Range Safety Office, , , 
1 
.. .. , v , 

/ Ewa Du ' ' 1.v ·u ' 

A)~ 

Total 

625,6 

625,2 

574,7 

552 ,5 

-

n m 
I Place 

1 

2 

3 

4 

-



2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

No St.Nq Surname, Name FAI ID N2 

1 141 VINYARD Keith 68201 
2 81 tASOCHA Slawomir 54191 

3 130 KUCZEK Kevin 91282 
4 108 TRUSH Serhiy 85522 

5 105 ZITNAN Michal 24587 

6 99 PETROVIC Mihailo 62076 
7 89 GUZU Florin Alexandru 82723 

8 106 CIZNAROVA Ema 93350 

9 82 FILAS Michal 54116 

10 140 VAN MILLIGAN Ashley 76130 

11 75 PUMPURE Austra 85235 

12 6 PRATO Saverio 79464 

13 93 CONSTANTINESCU Gica 79196 

14 60 JASZKIM Eryk 102105 

15 59 ZACH Slawomir 121272 

16 55 TURSK Merili 109610 

17 104 ZITNAN Michal 24594 

18 43 MISSE SUNOL MARIA NEUS 28876 

19 40 CVITIC Tomislav 61253 

20 54 LAANEJOE Andres 92338 

21 83 PRZYBYTEK Krzysztof 54112 

22 77 PUMPURS Lauris 90880 

23 48 3UENACHE VEGA ALEJANDRO JESU! 121619 

24 27 SUN Hongxiang 125704 

25 39 IVANCIC Jozo 61263 

26 41 DEDEIC Ines 140426 

27 5 FACIU Liviu 26782 

28 68 TERAO Takuma 20841 

29 110 RADCHENKO Oleksandr 123834 

30 102 STOLL Franziska 11392 

31 11 ZHANG Bolun 125695 

32 70 RAUDINS Oskars 81520 

33 28 HU HangJing 168526 

34 1 COOK Peter 26771 

35 100 MIHELCIC Anze 68480 

36 107 CIZNAR Roman 70787 

37 49 FUENTES CARILLO CARLOS 160422 

38 131 MARSH John 68192 

39 98 SERCAIANU Lucian 79007 

40 58 SEABROOK Trevor 102355 

41 61 ROBINSON-CALVER Sharon 166784 

42 10 PANG Jingpei 168552 

43 69 LUPIKS Raivo 100845 

44 86 SERCAIANU FLORICA 79122 

45 111 KHMIL Olha 140953 

46 56 LAANEJOE Sten Andri 92320 

47 67 MAZZARACCHIO Antonio 20747 

48 119 L YTVYNENKO Viktor 126214 

so 42 ROURA FONT JORDI 68713 

'"" '"'"';<#.£~ t, /A is Papadopoulos /GRE/; 

Jury Member __ "'-c-_+-,~--+-4--A-+-

/ Or. 

S6A Seniors 

Country Flights 

code 1 2 

USA 91 144 

POL 84 119 

USA 114 86 

UKR 88 129 

SVK 118 81 

SRB 64 134 

ROU 69 119 

SVK 47 160 

POL 84 99 

USA 122 DO 

LAT 69 94 

CAN 51 125 

ROU 73 81 

GBR 56 100 

GBR 60 81 

EST 65 63 

SVK 60 66 

ESP 45 96 

CRO 54 72 

EST 59 131 

POL 56 52 

LAT 80 40 

ESP 62 25 

CHN 56 56 

CRO 58 52 

CRO 48 64 

CAN 42 48 

JPN 65 46 

UKR DO 91 

SUI 70 83 

CHN DO 90 

LAT 42 59 

CHN 48 46 

CAN 42 58 

SLO 51 46 

SVK DO 72 

ESP 66 DO 

USA 74 45 

ROU 59 52 

GBR 49 DO 

GBR DO 54 

CHN DO 56 

LAT 46 DO 

ROU DO 64 

UKR DO DO 

EST 50 DO 

ITA DO 43 

UKR DO 42 

ESP DO DO 

3 
Flights sum 

74 309 

90 293 

90 290 

62 279 

75 274 

64 262 

68 256 

38 245 

58 241 

115 237 

65 228 

47 223 

62 216 

55 211 

68 209 

81 209 

76 202 

56 197 

65 191 

DO 190 

76 184 

51 171 

79 166 

54 166 

55 165 

51 163 

71 161 

48 159 

67 158 

DO 153 

58 148 

42 143 

45 139 

38 138 

39 136 

58 130 

62 128 

DO 119 

DO 111 

59 108 

51 105 

45 101 

48 94 

DO 64 

60 60 

DO 50 

- 43 

DO 42 

- 0 

04th July, 2023 

Air Temperature: T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed· V =3-5 m/s 

Flight-off 
Total 

1 2 

309 

293 

290 

279 

274 

262 

256 

245 

241 

237 

228 

223 

216 

211 

209 

209 

202 

197 

191 

190 

184 

171 

166 

166 

165 

163 

161 

159 

158 

153 

148 

143 

139 

138 

136 

130 

128 

119 

111 

108 

105 

101 

94 

64 

60 

50 

43 

42 

0 

~I) 

Place 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15-16 

15-16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23-24 

23-24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

-



2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S6A Seniors - Teams 

No Team 
Competitors 

1 2 3 

1 USA 237 119 290 
2 SVK 202 274 245 
3 POL 293 184 241 
4 ROU 256 111 64 
5 LAT 228 171 94 
6 GBR 209 108 105 
7 CAN 138 161 223 
8 CRO 165 163 191 
9 UKR 158 60 279 
10 ESP 0 197 166 
11 CHN 148 139 166 
12 EST 190 50 209 
13 SRB 262 - . 

14 JPN 159 . . 

15 SUI 153 . . 

16 SLO 136 . . 

17 ITA 43 . . 

Jury President 
ff(~) 
- I 

/ Antonis Popodopoulos (GRE)/ 

Jury Member - ~~- ""'-"- +-"o~A--1--\--

/ Dr. John Lo 

Jury Member __ "'"r-+- ...---r+--,..t---
/ Or. Zoran 

Total 
4 

309 836 
130 721 

- 718 
216 583 
143 542 
211 528 

- 522 
- 519 

42 497 
128 491 
101 453 
- 449 
. 262 
- 159 
. 153 
. 136 
. 43 

04th July, 2023 

Air Temperature: T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed: V =3-5 m/s 

Place 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 



2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

No St.Ni Surname, Name FAI ID Ng 

1 106 GIZNAROVA Ema 93350 
2 140 VAN MILLIGAN Ashley 76130 
3 75 PUMPURE Austra 85235 
4 93 CONSTANTINESCU Gica 79196 
5 55 TURSK Merili 109610 
6 43 MISSE SUNOL MARIA NEUS 28876 

7 41 DEDEIC Ines 140426 

8 102 STOLL Franziska 11392 

9 61 ROBINSON-CALVER Sharon 166784 

10 10 PANG Jingpei 168552 

11 86 SERCAIANU FLORICA 79122 

12 111 KHMIL Olha 140953 

Jury President ~ ~ 
/ Ant'b,,j(PaJ adopou/os {GRE}I 

Jury Member_~c---f'"'\----1-J'---'--.H '-
/ Dr. Za a 

S6A Seniors - Females 

Country Flights 
code 1 2 

SVK 47 160 

USA 122 DQ 

LAT 69 94 

ROU 73 81 

EST 65 63 

ESP 45 96 

CRO 48 64 
SUI 70 83 

GBR DQ 54 

CHN DO 56 

ROU DQ 64 

UKR DQ DQ 

3 
Flights sum 

38 245 

115 237 

65 228 

62 216 

81 209 

56 197 

51 163 

DQ 153 

51 105 

45 101 

DQ 64 

60 60 

04th July, 2023 

Air Temperature : T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed· V =3-5 m/ s 

Flight-off 
Total 

1 2 

245 

237 

228 

216 

209 

197 

163 

153 

105 

101 

64 

60 

MAJ4J 
Sport director --l',._1--+----- - - - -

/ Dr. 

Range Safety Off 

)/ 

Place 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 



No St.N2 Surname, Name 

1 125 FLANIGAN Christopher 

2 108 TRUSH Serhiy 

3 82 FILAS Michal 

4 90 ENE Gabriel Ciprian 

5 128 GUZEK Sean 

6 137 STEELE Matt 

7 123 DUFFY Campbell 

8 91 VLADAdelin 

9 92 CONSTANTINESCU Gabriel 

10 93 CONSTANTINESCU Gica 

11 110 RADCHENKO Oleksandr 

12 109 PETRUKH Anton 

13 106 GIZNAROVA Ema 

14 103 KOtUHA Jan 

15 80 KREMPA Kacper 

17 75 PUMPURE Austra 

18 40 CVITIC Tomislav 

19 5 FACIU Liviu 

16 78 TOK,A.RCZYK Bartlomiej 

Judge chief 
1

11 ;5 111,i)[ 
/ Zivan Josi~ S~J. 

\ V 

_ __;;> 
Judge 

/ Dan Popa (ROM)/ 

Judge ~ b'¼,,.,• 
/ Marcin Bielecki (POL)/ 

'"~ ,,.,;,'"df ~ 
/ Antonis P!!.pr{opaula,s (GRE)/ 

~ 

Jury Member \;.:: 1 J 1 X , 
I \ I I 

/ Dr. ZaraQ P~ 

2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S7 Seniors 

FAI ID N2 
Country 

Prototype 
Adherence to Degree of Static 

code Scale 
Workmanship 

Difficulty points 

66984 USA PSLV 121 109 103 333 

85522 UKR TRAILBLAZER II 111 102 91 304 

54116 POL SONDA 99 111 81 291 

136034 ROU SATURN 1B 116 117 109 342 
112760 USA ARGO 04 JAVELIN 106 81 81 268 

68200 USA SLS ARTEMIS I 119 74 84 277 

166113 USA BUMPER WAC 116 59 66 241 

123117 ROU ARIANE 44P 109 116 71 296 

79195 ROU ARIANE 44LP 101 118 79 298 

79196 ROU ARIANE 44LP 111 117 79 307 

123834 UKR JUPITER - C 94 76 71 241 

113105 UKR SATURN1B 122 144 100 366 

93350 SVK ARIANE 2 114 122 110 346 

70485 SVK ATHENA H 125 159 128 412 

94376 POL METEOR 3E 122 114 88 324 

85235 LAT FALCON HEAVY BLOCK 5 54 62 79 195 

61253 CRO METEOR 1E 114 101 72 287 

26782 CAN DELTA II 115 109 105 329 

54216 POL SATURN V 113 107 116 336 

1 

145 

138 

OQ 

47 

114 

86 

118 

61 

57 

41 

82 

DQ 

-
-
-

DQ 

DQ 

-
DQ 

06th July, 2023 

Air Temperature : T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed : V =5-7 m/s 

Flights 

z 
Best flight Total 

- 145 478 

- 138 442 
127 127 418 

- 47 389 

- 114 382 

- 86 363 

- 118 359 

- 61 357 

- 57 355 

- 41 348 

- 82 323 

DQ 0 0 

OQ 0 0 

DQ 0 0 

DQ 0 0 

- 0 0 

- 0 0 

DQ 0 0 

DQ 0 DQ 

15 

Range Safety Officer \ '<',ll'V • • v 1 

n m 
Place 

1 

2 

3 

4 
5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-



2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

n m 
S7 Seniors - Teams 

No Team 

1 USA 
2 ROU 
3 UKR 
4 POL 
5 CAN 
6 SVK 
7 LAT 

8 CRO 

Judge 

/ Dan Papa (ROM)/ 

~-- '2~~ · Judge 

/ Marcin Bielecki (POL)/ 

Jury President 

/ Antonis 

1 

359 

389 

442 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Jury Member - ~P-:rl---'""--"---"i~/<H---+--- -
/ Or. la 

Jury Member_+------ll+--- -++-.,<+- -
/ Or. Zo n 

Competitors 

2 3 4 

478 382 363 

357 355 348 

0 323 0 

DQ 418 -
- - -

0 - -
- - -
- - -

Judge 

Judge 

Total 

1223 

1101 

765 

418 

0 

0 

0 

0 

06th July, 2023 
Air Temperature : T 30-32 • C 

Wind Speed: V =5-7 m/s 

Place 

1 

2 

3 

4 

-
-

-
-



No St.NI! Surname, Name FAI ION!! 

1 123 DUFFY Campbell 166113 

2 93 CONSTANTINESCU Gica 79196 

3 106 GIZNAROVA Ema 93350 

4 75 PUM~URE Austra ~5235 

Judge chief f /wSI lUJ/1 f-
17

' .. -n Josipl>.d (S~B-)1 ...-
., 

J __;;, 

, / ~ -

Judge 

/ Dan Popa (ROM)/ ~ v~-.. &· . 
/ Marcin Bielecki {POL)/ 

Jury Pres id e nt~'-_.;,c____:l'--{_✓i_1 ____ ..,_ __ _ 

/ Antonis P, 

Jury Member fl\~ , - ~.,, w 1 
/ Dr. John La v~, ., 

Jury Member __ .,__..,.__ _ _ __,<--1-_._...,,_ __ _ 

2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S7 Seniors - Females 

Country 
Prototype 

Adherence to 
Woritmanship 

code Scale 

USA BUMPER WAC 116 59 

ROU ARIANE 44LP 111 117 

SVK ARIANE 2 114 122 

LAT FALCON HEAVY BLOCK 5 54 62 

Degree of 
Difficulty 

66 

79 

110 

79 

Judge 

Static points 
1 

241 118 

307 41 

346 -
195 DQ 

06th July, 2023 

Air Temperature : T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed: V =5-7 m/s 

Flights 

2 
Best flight Total 

- 118 359 

- 41 348 

DQ 0 0 

- 0 0 

/ Or. Bob - ~ - _- A)/ - -~ c:~ 

Range Safety Officer '. \ l \i v ,, /'. 

n m 
Place 

1 

2 

-
-



No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

~ . ' 

St.N!! 

120 

71 

19 

70 

132 

77 

11 

26 

82 

101 

110 

121 

60 

72 

80 

4 

83 

134 

2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S8P Seniors 

Country Flights 
Surname, Name FAIIDN!! 

code 1 2 3 

AVRAMOV Stoil 66981 USA 991 ,3 1000 556,8 

BRAKOVSKIS Maris Juris 81514 LAT 830,4 553,8 995,6 

SHENG Yichen 168550 CHN 648,2 899,1 1000 

RAUDINS Oskars 81520 LAT 984,7 991 ,1 652,7 

MUZEK Brian 135793 USA 991 ,2 1000 847,2 

PUMPURS Lauris 90880 LAT 1000 652,5 700,9 

ZHANG Balun 125695 CHN DQ 1000 1000 

HUANG Zhendi 81554 CHN 976 993,3 1000 

FILAS Michal 54116 POL DQ 959,9 947,3 

STOLL Hans 11466 SUI 967,2 882 984,7 

RADCHENKO Oleksandr 123834 UKR 1000 989 829,7 

BERK Matthew 76106 USA 770,9 DQ 989 

JASZKIM Eryk 102105 GBR 912,7 835,2 DQ 

LIMORA Karina 100846 LAT 440,5 969,2 648,1 

KREMPA Kacper 94376 POL 1000 174,9 674,7 

DENNETT Michael 167054 CAN 614,5 968,6 0 

PRZYBYTEK Krzysztof 54112 POL 555,1 778 DQ 

PUND Tracy 166059 USA DQ 501 , 1 571 ,8 

4 
Flights sum 

993,4 3541 ,5 

990,9 3370,7 

971,4 3518,7 

1000 3628,5 

635.6 3474 

984,6 3338 

1000 3000 

DQ 2969,3 

956,6 2863,8 

DQ 2833,9 

DQ 2818,7 

1000 2759,9 

993,3 2741 ,2 

502,3 2560, 1 

DQ 1849,6 

0 1583, 1 

DQ 1333, 1 

DQ 1072,9 

05th July, 2023 

Air Temperature : T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed: V =5-7 m/s 

Final 
Total 

Final 1 Final 2 

1000 622,5 5164 

661 ,5 1000 5032,2 

789,8 695,4 5003,9 

913,7 448,1 4990,3 

993,4 0 4467,4 

3338 

3000 

2969,3 

2863,8 

2833,9 

2818,7 

2759,9 

2741 ,2 

2560,1 

1849,6 

1583, 1 

1333, 1 

1072,9 

. (77){'\./V\ 

Jury Member \ tN' s, , ~"'Iii. / ,1 • 
.ca 

/Or. Jo 

Range Safety Officer . ~ '$' ·' V);J~ 
/Ewo Dudziak \.rz b ¥ 

n m 
Place 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 



2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 
n m 

S8P Seniors - Teams 

No Team 
Competitors 

1 2 3 4 

1 LAT 3338 3628,5 2560,1 3370,7 

2 USA 1072,9 2759,9 3474 3541 ,5 

3 CHN 3518,7 2969,3 3000 -
4 POL 1333, 1 1849,6 2863,8 -
5 SUI 2833,9 - - -
6 UKR 2818,7 - - -
7 GBR 2741 ,2 - - -
8 CAN 1583, 1 - - -

'"'Y Prnsideot ctJTwJh 
/ Antonis Papadopoulos (GRE}/ 

Jury Member_~..-----1--'-"l----1-+-+"'-l~-
/ Or. Zoran 

Total 

10337,2 

9775,4 

9488 

6046,5 

2833,9 

2818,7 

2741 ,2 

1583, 1 

05th Ju ly, 2023 

Air Temperature : T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed : V =5-7 m/s 

Place 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 



No 

1 

2 

St.N!! Surname, Name 

72 LIMORA Karina 

134 PUND Tracy -

2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

SSP Seniors - Females 

Country Flights 
FAIIDN!! 

code 1 2 3 

100846 LAT 440,5 969,2 648,1 

166059 USA 0 501 , 1 571 ,8 

4 
Flights sum 

502,3 2560, 1 

0 1072,9 

05th July, 2023 

Air Temperature : T 30-32 ·c 
Wind Speed: V =5-7 m/s 

Final 
Total 

Final 1 Final 2 

0 0 2560, 1 

0 0 1072,9 

/Antonis Papadopoulos (GRE)/ 

Range Safety Officer 1 ~" "k,fp 
/Ewa Dud ·ak 

n m 
Place 

1 

2 



No St.N2 

1 99 
2 67 
3 142 
4 81 
5 83 
6 92 
7 26 
8 61 
9 30 
10 80 
11 43 
12 69 
13 72 
14 3 
15 108 
16 111 
17 86 
18 105 
19 77 
20 7 
21 27 
22 6 
23 70 
24 110 
25 135 
26 39 
27 56 
28 51 
29 93 
30 40 
31 98 
32 49 
33 119 
34 140 
35 55 
36 62 
37 104 
38 107 
39 68 
40 54 
41 143 
42 48 
43 58 
44 1 
45 106 
46 101 
47 100 
48 60 

2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 
n m 

S9A Seniors 

Surname, Name FAI ID N9 
Country 

code 1 

PETROVIC Mihaila 62076 SRB 111 
MAZZARACCHIO Antonio 20747 ITA 83 

VINYARD Sally 165673 USA 180 
tASOCHA S!awomir 54191 POL 156 

PRZYBYTEK Krzysztof 54112 POL 180 
CONSTANTIN ESCU Gabriel 79195 ROU 180 

HUANG Zhendi 81 554 CHN 81 
ROBINSON-CALVER Sharon 166784 GBR 86 

ZHANG Zhiyong 129628 CHN 180 
KREMPA Kacper 94376 POL 152 

MISSE SUNOL MARIA NEUS 28876 ESP 86 
LUPIKS Ra ivo 100845 LAT 125 

LIMORA Karina 100846 LAT DQ 

GNASS Fri tz 16306 CAN 122 
TRUSH Serhiy 85522 UKR 75 

KHMIL Olha 140953 UKR 68 
SERCAIANU FLORICA 79122 ROU 66 

ZITNAN Michal 24587 SVK DQ 

PUMPURS Lauris 90880 LAT 180 
LYU Yuxi 168557 CHN 81 

SU N Hongxiang 125704 CHN 69 
PRATO Saverio 79464 CAN 180 

RAUDINS Oskars 81 520 LAT 62 
RADCHENKO Oleksandr 123834 UKR DQ 

SCHAFER Rodney 166179 USA DQ 

IVANCIC Jozo 61263 CRO 165 
LAAN EJOE Sten Andri 92320 EST 70 

HER NANDEZ GONZALEZ DAVID 164450 ESP 160 
CONSTAN TINESCU Gica 79196 ROU DQ 

CVITIC Tomislav 61253 CRO 108 
SERCAIANU Lucian 79007 ROU 47 

FUENTES CARILLO CARLOS 160422 ESP 40 
L YTVYN ENKO Viktor 126214 UKR 71 

VAN MILLIGAN Ashley 76130 USA DQ 

TURSK Merili 109610 EST 65 
CALVER Andrew 166788 GBR 59 

ZITNAN Michal 24594 SVK 60 
CIZNAR Roman 70787 SVK DQ 

TERAO Takuma 20841 JPN 87 
LAANEJOE Andres 92338 EST 67 

WI LLARD Terrill 68218 USA DQ 

BUENACHE VEGA ALEJAN DRO JESU 121619 ESP DQ 

SEABROOK Trevor 102355 GBR 36 
COOK Peter 26771 CAN DQ 

CIZNAROVA Ema 93350 SVK DQ 

STOLL Hans 11 466 SUI DQ 

MIHELCIC Anze 68480 SLO DQ 

- JASZKIM Eryk 102105 GBR DQ 

Flights 
Flights sum 

2 3 

180 180 471 
180 180 443 
80 180 440 
97 180 433 
78 155 413 
180 - 360 
180 90 351 
77 180 343 
70 93 343 
180 - 332 
156 78 320 
180 - 305 
180 122 302 
180 DQ 302 
95 127 297 
159 65 292 

45 180 291 
180 94 274 
DQ 86 266 
180 DQ 261 
100 87 256 
DQ 72 252 
103 85 250 
67 180 247 
100 139 239 
72 - 237 

100 65 235 

70 DQ 230 
47 180 227 

55 62 225 

68 106 221 
57 107 204 
DQ 127 198 
125 72 197 

43 71 179 

112 DQ 171 

107 - 167 
DQ 166 166 

DQ 69 156 
45 DQ 112 
DQ 79 79 
DQ 70 70 

DQ - 36 
30 - 30 

- - 0 

- - 0 
DQ - 0 
DQ DQ 0 

03rd July, 2023 

Air Temperature : T 32-34 ·c 
Wind Speed: V ; 2-3 m/s 

Flight-off 
Total 

1 2 

471 
443 
440 
433 
413 
360 
351 
343 
343 
332 
320 
305 
302 
302 
297 
292 
291 
274 
266 
261 
256 
252 
250 
247 
239 
237 
235 
230 
227 
225 
221 
204 
198 
197 
179 
171 
167 
166 
156 
112 
79 
70 
36 
30 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Place 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

8-9 
8-9 
10 
11 
12 

13-14 
13-14 

15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 

-
-
-
-

,..,,.,;,.4121 ~ 
onis Popodopou/os (GRE)/ n 



2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 
n m 

S9A Seniors - Teams 

No Team 
Competitors 

1 2 3 

1 POL 332 433 41 3 
2 CHN 256 343 351 
3 ROU 221 291 360 
4 USA 440 197 79 
5 LAT 266 250 302 
6 UKR 247 292 297 
7 ESP 230 320 204 
8 SVK 166 167 274 
9 CAN 302 252 30 
10 GBR 36 171 343 
11 EST 112 179 235 
12 SRB 471 - -
13 CRO 225 237 -
14 ITA 443 - -
15 JPN 156 - -
16 SLO 0 - -
17 SIJ I 0 - -

Jury President (!JfJ4 
/Antonis Papadopoulos (GRE)/ 

Jury Member - --+-Y-..,,___,_~ -=--'-'--M'--~
/ Or. John La 

Jury Member __ t---++--,'\--- -+--+-r-'---+-

/ Or. Zoron 

Total 
4 

- 1178 
261 955 
227 878 
239 876 
305 873 
198 836 
70 754 
0 607 
- 584 
0 550 
- 526 
- 471 
- 462 
- 443 
- 156 
- 0 
- 0 

03rd July, 2023 

Air Temperature: T 32-34 ·c 
Wind Speed: V =2-3 m/s 

Place 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
-

-



No St.N2 

1 142 
2 61 
3 43 
4 72 

5 111 
6 86 
7 7 
8 93 
9 140 
10 55 
11 106 

2023 S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 
n m 

S9A Seniors - Females 

Surname, Name FAI ID N• 
Country Flights 

code 1 2 

VINYARD Sally 165673 USA 180 80 
ROBINSON-CALVER Sharon 166784 GBR 86 77 

MISSE SUNOL MARIA NEUS 28876 ESP 86 156 
LIMORA Karina 100846 LAT DQ 180 

KHMIL Olha 140953 UKR 68 159 
SERCAIANU FLORICA 79122 ROU 66 45 

LYU Yuxi 168557 CHN 81 180 
CONSTANTINESCU Gica 79196 ROU DQ 47 

VAN MILLIGAN Ashley 76130 USA DQ 125 
TURSK Merili 109610 EST 65 43 

GJZNAROVA Ema 93350 SVK DQ 

3 
Flights sum 

180 440 
180 343 
78 320 
122 302 
65 292 

180 291 

DQ 261 
180 227 
72 197 
71 179 
. 0 

03rd July, 2023 

Ai r Tempera ture: T 32-34 ·c 
Wind Speed: V =2-3 m/s 

Flight-off 
Total 

1 2 

440 
343 
320 
302 
292 

291 
261 
227 
197 
179 
0 

Place 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
. 

,,~ ,,.,;,'".d/1 ~ 
/ A onis Popodopoulos (GRE)/ 




